Attached is the Financial Statement until March 31.
See you at the next meeting.

Linda Smith

BALANCE FORWARD
Item

INTEREST SEP-
MARCH

MEMBERSHIP
MASON
MEMBERSHIP
CAPRI INSURANCE
CAPRI INSURANCE

9306.12
Date

Chequett

APRIL 30/18

11/3/2018

13-Feb
8-Jan

37

40
39

March 31,

debit

22.35

650
675

BALANCE

CARR'S LANDING COMMUNITY

FINANCIAL STATEMENT 2017-
2018

Credit Balance
9306.12

28.74 9334.86
342.75 9677.61
9655.26

60 9715.26
9065.26

8390.26

8390.26

& RECREATION
ASSOCIATION



