## Attached is the Financial Statement until March 31. See you at the next meeting.

## Linda Smith

CARR'S LANDING COMMUNITY

& RECREATION ASSOCIATION

FINANCIAL STATEMENT 2017-2018

BALANCE FORWARD	9306.12
Item	Date (

Item	Date	Cheque#	debit		Credit		Balance
							9306.12
INTEREST SEP-							
MARCH	APRIL 30/1	8				28.74	9334.86
MEMBERSHIP						342.75	9677.61
MASON	11/3/2018	3 3	37	22.35			9655.26
MEMBERSHIP						60	9715.26
CAPRI INSURANCE	13-Feb	) 4	40	650			9065.26
CAPRI INSURANCE	8-Jar	າ	39	675			8390.26
March 31, BALANCE							8390.26